1), section thirty five (35),

IN TOWNSHIP ONE (1) NORTH.
RANGE TEN (101 wpct t f t
satisfy a judgment of foreclosure
in favor of s-- id plaintiff and

said defendants obtained
ana madyB in said court or. the
5th day of November, 1914, for
the sum of One Thousand Six
Hundred Thirty Two and
Dollars ($1632.-10- ) , together with
interest thereon at tho rate of
ten per cent. (1 per cent.) per
annum, paynblo annually from
the 5th day of November, 1914,
until paid, and the further sum
of One Hundred Forty Dollars

) attorney's fes, and
the costs and disbursements of